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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.

Stick Diagram

Scale:1in = 2000 FEET

Road Widths

Historic Projects

Curves

Grades

´

Route Log Progress Chart
Maj-0175SALISBURY5

1 of 1

Date: 11/14/13 ROUTE
Maj-0175

SALISBURY

TOWNDISTRICT

5

Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
4.15 of 4.15SALISBURY - S01750117

Total Mileage:   4.15 miTotal Mileage:   4.150 mi

0175    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            4.150 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.
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TWN mileage:
0.0 to 4.15

Bridge 6: 
Slab - 1945
Structure No. 200175000601172
Length: 37'
Width: 20.2'
Facility Carried: TR 03  FAS 175
Bridge Type: 2 SPAN CONCRETE SLAB
Features Intersected: SUCKER BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town
 
Bridge 5: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1993
Structure No. 200175000501172
Length: 84'
Height: 0.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: PEDESTRIAN
Bridge Type: TIMBER PEDESTRIAN BR
Features Intersected: PED.BR OVER TH NO 3

u

7777 77 7

77 77 77 7 7

7ú 7ú

SA
LIS

BU
RY

LE
IC

ES
TE

R

UP
PE

R 
PL

AI
NS

 R
D 

(T
H-

5)

RO
UT

E 7
 (U

S-
7)

19
40

4

25
87

15
04

8

21
91

2

19
32

5

14
73

1

SM
EA

D 
RD

 (T
H-

6)

0 f
t

93
46

LA
KE

 D
UN

MO
RE

 R
D 

FO
RK

 (T
H-

4)

RO
UT

E 7
 (U

S-
7)

UP
PE

R 
PL

AI
NS

 R
D 

(T
H-

4)

!(06 !(05

1 in = 0.5 miles

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class
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1936: WPSC 173B

1979: Unknown

1971: Unknown

1946: SA
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5.16 to 9.31
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